@§1ﬁ1a1 Tournament Results. Holdiay Inn Express Classic

Holdiay Inn Express Classic
St. Joseph CC St. Joseph MO
Tournament Dates: 10/09 - 10/10, 2017

Par: 71 71 71
Y ardage: 6652 6652 6652 Both

1 Harding University 878 +26

T 1 Missouri Western St. 294 - 878 +26
3 Central Missouri 285 302 879 +27

4 Arkansas Tech Univ. 288 293 301 882 +30

5 SW Okla State 287 296 303 886 +34

6 Minnesota State Univ 292 301 296 889 +37

7 Northeastern St. U. 300 208 294 892 +40

8 Winona State University 298 291 308 897 +45

9 Henderson State U. 303 298 300 901 +49

10 Nebraska-Kearney, U. 293 312 302 907 +55
11 Bemidji State Univ. 297 293 319 909 +57
12 Augustana University SD 308 297 307 912 +60
13 Washburn University 306 298 309 913 +61
14 Southern Arkansas U. 311 304 302 917 +65
15 Southwest Baptist 303 308 307 918 +66
16 Southern Nazarene U. 305 310 304 919 +67
T 17 Fort Hays State Univ 297 311 317 925 +73
T 17 Sioux Falls, U. of 299 309 317 925 +73
19 Upper lowa Univ. 308 320 319 947 +95
20 Minnesota-Crookston 321 330 321 972 +120

[Neme  [School ]
-1 John Bonaobra Central Mo _ E
2 Bryce Thompson MN State 70 76 214 +1
3 Mason Banger Harding U. 67 74 74 215 +2
T 4 Nick Shapiro Henderson 73 71 72 216 +3
T 4 Patrick McCarthy MO Western 72 71 73 216 +3
6 Luke Cornett Ark. Tech 73 74 217 +4
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7 Bradley Hill Neb-Kearny

T 7 Michael Schmitz Winona St. 76 70 72 218 +5

T7 Shawn Tsal Ark. Tech 73 72 73 218 +5
T 10 Bryce Newton N'east. St 75 73 71 219 +6
T 10 Cameron Murry Harding U. 74 72 73 219 +6
T 10 JJSvac MN State 71 73 75 219 +6
T 13 Lucas Horseman MO Western 72 72 76 220 +7
T 13 Matt Bennett MN State 72 74 74 220 +7
T 13 Parker Klitzke Agstana-SD 73 75 72 220 +7
T 13 Shayne Allan Central Mo 72 74 74 220 +7
T 17 Gregor Maclntosh Harding U. 75 72 74 221 +8
T 17 lan Mackenzie-Olson  Bemidji St 73 69 79 221 +8
T 17 Jonathan Lindquist Winona St. 69 73 79 221 +8
T 20 Conner Kauffman SWOSU 71 73 78 222 +9
T 20 Jacob Majeske MO Western 77 72 73 222 +9
T 20 Rhett Bechtel Sern Naz. 71 76 75 222 +9
T 20 Ted Urch Agstana-SD 75 70 77 222 +9
T 20 Ty Shelnut N'east. St 72 74 76 222 +9
T 25 JJ Cooney SiouxFalls 73 75 75 223 +10
T 25 Kason Cook SWOSU 70 74 79 223 +10
T25 KevinKim MO Western 74 72 77 223 +10
T 25 Noah Minton Harding U. 76 73 74 223 +10
T 25 Tom Buffington MO Western 76 71 76 223 +10
T 30 Gregor Weck SWOSU 79 73 72 224 +11
T 30 Jacob Zosel SiouxFalls 75 74 75 224 +11
T 30 Mac McNish Ft Hays St 70 76 78 224 +11
T 30 Putter Srinoon Ark. Tech 74 73 77 224 +11
T 34 Jared Burns Washburn 75 75 75 225 +12
T 34 OleHatlelid SWOSU 71 78 76 225 +12
T 36 BlakeAllen Washburn 77 74 75 226 +13
T 36 lan Barnes Central Mo 69 77 80 226 +13
T 36 Matthew Chandler SW Baptist 73 78 75 226 +13
T 36 Skyler Tebo Ft Hays St 77 73 76 226 +13
T 36 Stuart Krog Henderson 74 77 75 226 +13
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T41
T41
T41
T41
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 60
T 60
T 60

63
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 69
T 69
T 69
T72
T72
T72

Jacob Prentice
Jay Cottam

L ogan Schweinefus
Sam Parrott
Brady Madsen
Cody Cook

Cole Crawford
Garrett McDaniel
Gustavo Tineo
Mitchell Ford
Jordan Ells
Kade Johnson
Kevin Elder

Sam Otto

Calum Graham
Colton Massey
Jackson Marseilles
Kerry Maguire
Navid Magjidi
|saac Westlake
Ondregl Melichar
Ryan Spurlock
Cody Troudt
Adam Schoettler
Austin Kang

lan Trebilcock
Matt Hoemann
Matthew Jowers
Brennan Hockman
Jalen Tranbarger
Tait Darby

Juan L Sanchez Perez

Matt Willingham
Roman Timmerman
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Sern Naz.
Neb-Kearny
Upper lowa
Centra Mo
Winona St.
Bemidji St
Agstana-SD
N'east. St
SWOSU
Henderson
SW Baptist
SAU

SAU
Bemidji St
SAU
Washburn
Ark. Tech
SW Baptist
N'east. St
Winona St.
Sern Naz.
Ark. Tech
Neb-Kearny
Henderson
Washburn
Washburn
Centra Mo
SW Baptist
Bemidji St
Upper lowa
Henderson
Harding U.
N'east. St
SAU

75
12
74
78
73
82
76
75
77
81
76
77
75
81
76
76
76
81
76
79
71
79
80
79
78
81
73
76
75
79
77
77
79

74
75
75
73
76
71
76
76
73
74
79
78
70
76
74
77
78
78
75
78
75
76
78
75
75
73
78
79
83
77
77
75
74

78
80
78
77
79
75
76
77
78
74
74
74
84
73
80
77
76
71
80
74
85
77
75
79
80
79
82
79
76
78
81
83
82

227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
234 +21
234 +21
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
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T75
T75
7
78
T79
T79
T81
T81
T 83
T 83
T 85
T 85
T 85
88
T 89
T 89
91
T92
T92
T92
T 95
T 95
T 95
98
99
100

Jacob Baker
Kyle West

Tyler Beeck
Blake Berry
Ethan Johnson
Riley Williams
Brandon Nelson
Brenden Bassing
Brady Liles
Ethan Kraus
Colton Bobek
Hunter Schulte
Seve Sites
Ricky Phillips
Carter Kranz
Kelton Schmitz
Lane Pauls

Ben Koisti
Ethan DuCharme
Parker Milligan
Caleb Kubacak
Dakota Waverek
Hayden Sollars
Connor Humble
Eric Gullicks
Derek Michalski

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Neb-Kearny
SAU
Winona St.
SiouxFalls
MNCrookstn
Neb-Kearny
Bemidji St
SiouxFalls
Sern Naz.
MN State

Ft Hays St
Upper lowa
Ft Hays St
MNCrookstn
Agstana-SD
MN State

Ft Hays St
MNCrookstn
Upper lowa
Sern Naz.
SW Baptist
Agstana-SD
Upper lowa
MNCrookstn
MNCrookstn
SiouxFalls

0 0
0 0
20 20

79
77
75
81
76
80
76
78
82
78
80
72
79
80
79
84
80
81
78
82
80
83
81
90
85

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total
299.35 301.90 306.05 302.43
0
0
60

76
78
80
78
83
78
80
83
78
81
81
86
84
81
86
81
85
81
82
82
82
84
90
83
88

81
82
83
80
80
82
84
80
81
83
81
84
80
83
79
80
81
84
86
85
87
82
80
81
84

236 +23
236 +23
237 +24
238 +25
239 +26
239 +26
240 +27
240 +27
241 +28
241 +28
242 +29
242 +29
242 +29
243 +30
244 +31
244 +31
245 +32
246 +33
246 +33
246 +33
249 +36
249 +36
249 +36
251 +38
254 +41
257 +44
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 76.02 7653 7764 76.73
Rounds Below Par: 9 5 1 15
Rounds Even Par: 5 4 3 12
Rounds Above Par: 86 91 96 273
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